
718
719

720

721

722

GYMNASIUM

615

851

860

861

862
642

641

640
661

Uniform
Shop

Workshop

608

614
613

607
609

606

604
603

602
605

601

Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Preparation
Lockers
Science
Cleaner
Classroom
Classroom
Staff

500
501
502
503
504
505
508
511
512
513

Food Technology
Food Technology
Classroom
Visual Arts
Staff
Senior Art
Senior Art
Corridor-Lockers
Year 12 Centre
Work Room
Work Room

200
201
202
203
205
208
210
211
212
213
214

Media Studies
Media Studies
Computing
Computing
Dis. Toilet
Open Access
Staff
Construction Tech.
Materials Prep
Store
Technology Office

LEGEND

640
641
642
650
651
652
653
654
660
661
662

SCIENCE

SCIENCE

FOOD TECHNOLOGY

611

610

Administration

Reception

654
653

652

651

650

513

Administration

Student
Services

Lift

Lift

321

314

PERFORMING ARTS

UPPER LEVEL

201

211

500

501

214

205

511504
502

505

512

YEAR 9

208
209

W
M

508

210

203

202

317
316

315

217

216
212

213

TECHNOLOGY

200

318
319

320

106

104

109

LIBRARY

105

PERFORMING ARTS

313

302

305
304

301

303

306

308

312
311

322

802
801

800

ADMINISTRATION

215
above

VISUAL ARTS

ADMINISTRATION

YEARS 7 - 8

815
814

813

810

808

816

818

806

807

821

819

820

218

219

822

823

824

825

828

829

830
831

832

827
826

702

703

701
702
703
707
708
711
712
713
714
715
716

Lockers
Classroom
Classroom
Work
Withdrawal
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom

711

712

713

707

835

834

833

CARPARK

CARPARK

708

714

715

716

717

114
113

112

100

103101

102

107

108

111

110

115

836

837
838

PROPERTY

SERVICES
Workshop

OfficeStore

Vehicle

Recycling

635

630

631

632

633
634

635

620
621

622

623

624

660

663
662

620
621
622
623
624
625
626
627
628
630
631

Science 1
Preparation
Science 2
Computer
Store
Cleaners
Toilet
Toilet
Entry
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom

627
626

839

840

GYMNASIUM

UPPER LEVEL

850

852 854

853

RECEPTION

LEARNING CENTRE

Drama Bio-box
Office-Store
Drama Studio
Drama Backstage
Drama Change
Music Practice
Music Editing
Corridor
Music Classrooms
Music Laboratory
Percussion Practice

301
302
303-304
305
306-308
309-311
312
313
314-316
317
318

Entry
Store
Toilet
Foyer
Staff Resources-
Environment Officer
Office
Preparation-Store
Senior Help Desk
Junior Help Desk
Senior School Library

100
101
102
103
104

105
106
107
108
109

800
801
802
803
804
805
806
807
808
810
813

LE Room
Collaborative Room
Sickbay
LE Office
PE
PA
Year 5
Year 4
Withdrawal
Year 3
Year 3

Year 1
Year 1
Year 1
Japanesse
Store
Withdrawal-Staff
Multipurpose
Multipurpose 
Multipurpose
Store
Withdrawal-Staff 
Year 2

822
823
824
825
826
827
828
829
830
831
832

UPPER LEVEL

LOWER LEVEL

900
904

905

914
915

916 912

911
921

920

919
918

910
909

908
907

917

901

902

903

935

934

933

932
936

931

900
901
902
903
904
905
907
908
909
910
911

Airlock 
Foyer
South Court 
North Court 
Office
Gym Kitchen 
Male Change 1 
Male Change 2
Female Change 1 
Female Change 2 
Access Toilet 2 

931
932
933
934
935
936

PE Staff
Classroom 3
Classroom 2
Classroom 1
Aerobics
Dance studio

LIBRARY
RESOURCES

TECHNOLOGY PERFORMING
ARTS

FOOD
TECHNOLOGY

MIDDLE
SCHOOL

SCIENCE MIDDLE
SCHOOL

PRIMARY
SCHOOL

GYMNASIUM

601
602
603
604
605
606
607
608
609
610
611

Biology
Preparation
Store
Write-up
Chemistry
Darkroom
Apparatus
Cleaner
Physics
Classroom
Classroom

SCIENCE

Common
Art
Reception
Reception
Store

Year 6
Year 6

850
851
852
853
854

860
861

RECEPTION
YEARS

612

YEARS 5 & 6

YEARS
1, 2 & 3

ACTIVITY CENTRE

804

805803

836A

YEAR 4

862 Year 6

TOILETS

ECO-CLASSROOM


